Comparison of AQI of Cities in M.P. State During Diwali Festival
(Year 2019 to 2023)
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Dewas, Bhopal Chauraha
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Indore, Chhoti Gwaltoli
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Katni, Gole Bazar

400

350

300

250

O’ 200

150

100

50

20-10-2019 21-10-2019 22-10-2019 23-10-2019 24-10-2019 25-10-2019 26-10-2019 27-10-2019 28-10-2019 29-10-2019 30-10-2019 31-10-2019 01-11-2019 02-11-2019 03-11-2019
07-11-2020 08-11-2020 09-11-2020 10-11-2020 11-11-2020 12-11-2020 13-11-2020 14-11-2020 15-11-2020 16-11-2020 17-11-2020 18-11-2020 19-11-2020 20-11-2020 21-11-2020
28-10-2021 29-10-2021 30-10-2021 31-10-2021 01-11-2021 02-11-2021 03-11-2021 04-11-2021 05-11-2021 06-11-2021 07-11-2021 08-11-2021 09-11-2021 10-11-2021 11-11-2021
17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

m2019 w2020 ©2021 m2022 ™2023




AQI

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Mandideep, Sector New Industrial Area
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Pithampur, Sector-2 Industrial Area
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Singrauli, Surya Kiran Bhawan Dudhichua
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Ujjain, Mahakaleshwar Temple

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

20-10-2019 21-10-2019 22-10-2019 23-10-2019 24-10-2019 25-10-2019 26-10-2019 27-10-2019 28-10-2019 29-10-2019 30-10-2019 31-10-2019 01-11-2019 02-11-2019 03-11-2019
07-11-2020 08-11-2020 09-11-2020 10-11-2020 11-11-2020 12-11-2020 13-11-2020 14-11-2020 15-11-2020 16-11-2020 17-11-2020 18-11-2020 19-11-2020 20-11-2020 21-11-2020
28-10-2021 29-10-2021 30-10-2021 31-10-2021 01-11-2021 02-11-2021 03-11-2021 04-11-2021 05-11-2021 06-11-2021 07-11-2021 08-11-2021 09-11-2021 10-11-2021 11-11-2021
17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

m2019 w2020 ©2021 w2022 ™2023




AQI

Maihar , Sharda Temple
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Damoh, Shrivastav Colony
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Gwalior, City Center
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Ratlam, Shathri Nagar
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Sagar, Deen Dayal Nagar
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Gwalior, Phool Bagh
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05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali
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Betul, Collectorate

||\I\I\|ﬂdmi

17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

m2022 m2023
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350
300
250
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100

50

Bhopal, Paryavaran Parisar

il

17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

2022 m2023




AQI

450

400
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50

Gwalior, Maharaj bada

bl

17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

m 2022 m2023
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200
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Sagar, Collectorate Office
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17-10-2022 18-10-2022 19-10-2022 20-10-2022 21-10-2022 22-10-2022 23-10-2022 24-10-2022 25-10-2022 26-10-2022 27-10-2022 28-10-2022 29-10-2022 30-10-2022 31-10-2022
05-11-2023 06-11-2023 07-11-2023 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 10-11-2023 11-11-2023 12-11-2023 13-11-2023 14-11-2023 15-11-2023 16-11-2023 17-11-2023 18-11-2023 19-11-2023

Diwali

m 2022 m2023




